Vessels Waiting at Anchorage as on 21-Aug-2025

SI No
Ready 1
Ready 2

Not Ready 3

Not Ready 4

Vessel Name
LOA / Beam/ Draft / Gear

Mv Hoang Anh 09-(0518)
159.60/23.80/6.40/3

Mv Omiros L-(0622)
229.02/32.25/10/0

Mv Kiana-(0637)
188.30/31/6.20/ 4

Mv Great Trader-(0598)
229/32.26/12.10/0

Cargo

Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

Potassium
Sulphate(Mop,Sop)

Coal

Coal

D/L

Export

Import

Export

Import

Quantity

20,700

7,000

45,000

48,074

Preferred
Berth

18(NCBIII)

Anchorage
Date

18-08-25
18:30

19-08-25
19:15

19-08-25
22:50

Readiness
Date

21-08-25
04:00

19-08-25
19:15

21-08-25
04:00

18-08-25
04:10

Shipper/Receiver

K P Shipping And
Chartering

Mosaic India
Private Limited

Mezon
International
General Trading
Fzc
M/S.Devendran
Coal
International
P.Ltd,Chennai

Stevedore /
Steamer

Vijay Trading Company /
Ocean Masters Shipping P Ltd

Raja Agencies /
Raja Agencies

Vijay Trading Company /
Vijay Trading Company

Jsw Tuticorin Mp Terminal P
Ltd (Tm /
Raja Agencies

Delay Reasons

Pre berthing : Non-Availability
Of Working Berth As The Berth
Is Occupied (19-08-25 19:15 to
19-08-25 23:48) : 04:33 hrs

No. of Vessels Ready :
No. of Vessels Not Ready :

MIS-2



